

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 06/10/02
PAGE : 2

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 02060701

CALL : 145

COUNTIES : HENNEPIN

LETTING DATE : 06/07/02 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 020145

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 2713-0099D

ROUTE : TH 12=10

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : S02152

START DATE: 07/01/02

COMPLETION DATE : 08/02/02

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) W296 WICKENHAUSER EXCAVATING		(2) K103 KEVITT EXCAVATING INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0020 2103505/00020 DISCONNECT SEWER SERVICE	5.000	EACH	800.00000	4000.00	600.00000	3000.00	1420.00000	7100.00
0030 2103507/00010 DISCONNECT WATER SERVICE	5.000	EACH	800.00000	4000.00	600.00000	3000.00	850.00000	4250.00
0040 2104501/00032 REMOVE WOOD RETAINING WALL	30.000	L F	3.35000	100.50	1.00000	30.00	1.00000	30.00
0050 2104505/00020 REMOVE SIDEWALK	230.000	S Y	5.00000	1150.00	0.50000	115.00	1.80000	414.00
0060 2104505/00120 REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	1694.000	S Y	2.75000	4658.50	0.50000	847.00	1.80000	3049.20
0062 2104601/00071 REMOVE ASBESTOS MATERIAL A		LUMP	7650.00000	7650.00	290.00000	290.00	300.00000	300.00
0064 2104601/00072 REMOVE ASBESTOS MATERIAL B		LUMP	7650.00000	7650.00	102.00000	102.00	0.00000	0.00
0066 2104601/00073 REMOVE ASBESTOS MATERIAL C		LUMP	8050.00000	8050.00	5000.00000	5000.00	5525.00000	5525.00
0068 2104601/00074 REMOVE ASBESTOS MATERIAL D		LUMP	350.00000	350.00	2630.00000	2630.00	2635.00000	2635.00
0069 2104601/00075 REMOVE ASBESTOS MATERIAL E		LUMP	850.00000	850.00	4120.00000	4120.00	4675.00000	4675.00
0120 2104601/00191 REMOVE COOLING SYSTEM A		LUMP	300.00000	300.00	60.00000	60.00	90.00000	90.00
0130 2104601/00192 REMOVE COOLING SYSTEM B		LUMP	300.00000	300.00	60.00000	60.00	90.00000	90.00
0140 2104601/00193 REMOVE COOLING SYSTEM C		LUMP	1200.00000	1200.00	250.00000	250.00	90.00000	90.00
0150 2573502/00040 SILT FENCE, TYPE MACHINE SLICED	500.000	L F	2.50000	1250.00	1.00000	500.00	2.25000	1125.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	137,609.00	\$	66,004.00	\$	70,543.20
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	137,609.00	\$	66,004.00	\$	70,543.20

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 06/10/02
PAGE : 3

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 02060701

CALL : 145

COUNTIES : HENNEPIN

LETTING DATE : 06/07/02 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 020145

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 2713-0099D

ROUTE : TH 12=10

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : S02152

START DATE: 07/01/02

COMPLETION DATE : 08/02/02

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(3) L240 LANDWEHR CONSTRUCTION INC		(4) B0033 BLUE EARTH ENVIRO INC		(5) V0013 V.P. ENTERPRISES OF MN INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 BUILDING REMOVAL LOCATED AT 321 & 307 HARRINGTON DRIVE 397 DEXTER LANE AND 1811 & 1815 MAY ST							
0010 2103501/00010 BUILDING REMOVAL	LUMP	50000.00000	50000.00	50000.00000	50000.00	69320.00000	69320.00
0020 2103505/00020 DISCONNECT SEWER SERVICE	5.000 EACH	1565.00000	7825.00	600.00000	3000.00	2000.00000	10000.00
0030 2103507/00010 DISCONNECT WATER SERVICE	5.000 EACH	935.00000	4675.00	600.00000	3000.00	2000.00000	10000.00
0040 2104501/00032 REMOVE WOOD RETAINING WALL	30.000 L F	30.00000	900.00	15.00000	450.00	30.00000	900.00
0050 2104505/00020 REMOVE SIDEWALK	230.000 S Y	3.00000	690.00	10.00000	2300.00	15.00000	3450.00
0060 2104505/00120 REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	1694.000 S Y	3.00000	5082.00	10.00000	16940.00	9.00000	15246.00
0062 2104601/00071 REMOVE ASBESTOS MATERIAL A	LUMP	300.00000	300.00	500.00000	500.00	1400.00000	1400.00
0064 2104601/00072 REMOVE ASBESTOS MATERIAL B	LUMP	150.00000	150.00	100.00000	100.00	700.00000	700.00
0066 2104601/00073 REMOVE ASBESTOS MATERIAL C	LUMP	4550.00000	4550.00	4000.00000	4000.00	6300.00000	6300.00
0068 2104601/00074 REMOVE ASBESTOS MATERIAL D	LUMP	3685.00000	3685.00	2000.00000	2000.00	5300.00000	5300.00
0069 2104601/00075 REMOVE ASBESTOS MATERIAL E	LUMP	4700.00000	4700.00	3000.00000	3000.00	5200.00000	5200.00
0120 2104601/00191 REMOVE COOLING SYSTEM A	LUMP	400.00000	400.00	300.00000	300.00	2500.00000	2500.00
0130 2104601/00192 REMOVE COOLING SYSTEM B	LUMP	400.00000	400.00	300.00000	300.00	2500.00000	2500.00
0140 2104601/00193 REMOVE COOLING SYSTEM C	LUMP	400.00000	400.00	300.00000	300.00	4500.00000	4500.00
0150 2573502/00040 SILT FENCE, TYPE MACHINE SLICED	500.000 L F	2.50000	1250.00	4.00000	2000.00	3.00000	1500.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	85,007.00	\$	88,190.00	\$	138,816.00
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	85,007.00	\$	88,190.00	\$	138,816.00